
2018
Sauvignon Blanc
Napa Valley

A single vineyard wine from Wildwood Vineyard in 
Saint Helena, Napa Valley, just west of the Silverado 
Trail. We whole-cluster press our Sauvignon Blanc 
and ferment on native yeast in a concrete egg. The 
wine ages twelve months in a blend of stainless steel, 
neutral and new oak, with partial malolactic. The wine 
is clear and yellow gold, with softly integrated flavors 
of acacia, hyacinth, lemon, and vanilla bean. On the 
palate the wine is full, striking but taut.
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technical data:

appellation:
varietals:
harvest date:
bottling date:
alc./vol.:
ph:
ta:
rs:
elevage:

production:

napa valley
100% sauvignon blanc
09/19/2018
09/04/2019
14.8%
3.4
5.22 g/l
0.7 g/l
12 months in steel, neutral,
and new oak.
112 cases.


